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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 24 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 10:14 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 18 1:50.35 Aleksandar MALENKO STU
Rekordi MKD - 16 1:55.34 Aleksandar MALENKO STU
Rekordi MKD - 14 2:01.11 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi MKD - 12 2:12.89 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Roman PROCHAZKA 01 Czech ST, CZE 1:47.90 781 Q
2. Adam HLOBEN 01 Czech ST, CZE 1:53.29 674 Q
3. Sebastian LUNAK 02 Czech ST, CZE 1:53.84 665 Q
4. Jan MICKA 95 Czech ST, CZE 1:56.10 627 Q
5. Filip DERKOSKI 00 Orion, SK 1:56.67 617 Q
6. Andrej STOJANOSKI 94 Skopje, SK 1:56.81 615 Q
7. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 Nemo, PR 1:59.34 577 Q
8. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03 ViP Rabotn.,SK 2:02.54 533 Q
9. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 2:03.79 517 R

10. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 2:07.12 477 R
11. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 2:08.82 459
12. Filip SALTIROVSKI 01 Orion, SK 2:09.51 451
13. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 2:10.10 445
14. Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI 05 Skopje, SK 2:10.19 444
15. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 2:12.69 420
16. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 2:12.77 419
17. Martin MUJA 04 Nemo, PR 2:13.85 409
18. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 2:14.35 404
19. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 2:16.45 386
20. Yll SPAHIU 03 Nemo, PR 2:20.29 355
21. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 2:22.02 342
22. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:22.10 341
23. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 2:25.77 316
24. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 2:26.84 309
25. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 2:31.61 281
26. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:32.07 279
27. Yll MIFTARI 06 Nemo, PR 2:32.11 278
28. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 2:34.22 267
29. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.62 236
30. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 2:48.61 204
31. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:50.82 196
32. Viktor BOROJEVIKJ 05 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.42 194
33. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 3:05.57 153

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 2:07.12 477 R
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 2:10.10 445
3. Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI 05 Skopje, SK 2:10.19 444
4. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 2:12.69 420
5. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 2:12.77 419
6. Martin MUJA 04 Nemo, PR 2:13.85 409
7. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 2:25.77 316
8. Viktor BOROJEVIKJ 05 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.42 194
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 2:03.79 517 R
2. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 2:08.82 459
3. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 2:14.35 404
4. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 2:26.84 309
5. Yll MIFTARI 06 Nemo, PR 2:32.11 278
6. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.62 236

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 2:16.45 386
2. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 2:22.02 342
3. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:22.10 341
4. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 2:31.61 281
5. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:32.07 279
6. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 2:34.22 267
7. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 2:48.61 204
8. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 3:05.57 153


